
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 18:44:45 19:45:14 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 1 006 627 11,6 21,4

2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:44 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 946 154 11,0 21,0

3 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:27 2021.01.01 TV2 890 059 10,3 19,6

4 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:01:49 19:38:26 2020.12.28 TV2 908 670 10,2 19,9

5 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:38:40 22:28:11 2020.12.28 TV2 850 298 9,6 18,6

6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:36 19:01:43 2020.12.28 TV2 839 893 9,5 19,3

7 NASZ-AJANLAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:45:15 21:46:23 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 675 210 7,8 14,7

8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:00 19:16:08 2021.01.02 RTL KLUB 672 140 7,8 15,3

9 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:47:36 21:55:53 2021.01.03 TV2 670 903 7,8 14,6

10 A DZSUNGEL KONYVE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:16:09 21:10:02 2021.01.02 RTL KLUB 530 696 6,1 11,2

11 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:45:09 20:54:18 2020.12.31 RTL KLUB 520 654 5,9 11,9

12 HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 19:17:34 21:27:47 2020.12.29 RTL KLUB 515 549 5,8 10,7

13 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:54:19 23:19:41 2020.12.31 RTL KLUB 478 908 5,4 10,5

14 KROKODIL 2. /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 15:47:19 17:51:17 2021.01.03 TV2 439 449 5,1 12,0

15 LECSO /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:50:56 20:53:41 2021.01.01 RTL KLUB 427 890 5,0 8,7

16 NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:01:20 23:22:54 2020.12.28 RTL KLUB 434 304 4,9 11,4

17 NYOMAS UTANA /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 15:16:42 17:45:49 2020.12.31 RTL KLUB 409 875 4,6 12,1

18 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE 2. /OLASZ WESTERN-VIGJATEK/ 13:55:47 16:10:41 2021.01.01 TV2 391 809 4,5 12,2

19 APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 21:27:48 0:10:15 2020.12.29 RTL KLUB 386 539 4,3 11,9

20 SZTARBAN SZTAR A JAVABOL /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 21:57:20 23:56:46 2020.12.31 TV2 374 978 4,2 8,6

21 A PUPOS /FR. KALANDFILM/ 16:18:27 17:59:01 2021.01.01 DUNA TV 362 619 4,2 9,3

22 AZ OROSZLANKIRALY /AM. RAJZFILM/ 19:17:30 21:00:06 2020.12.30 RTL KLUB 360 029 4,1 7,8

23 JEGKORSZAK: A NAGY BUMM /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 16:10:47 17:52:24 2021.01.01 TV2 342 062 4,0 8,9

24 KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 16:09:45 17:52:06 2021.01.01 RTL KLUB 338 783 3,9 8,8

25 CSALADI BUNYO /ANGOL-AMERIKAI ELETRAJZI DRAMA/ 21:20:22 23:18:44 2021.01.01 TV2 332 251 3,8 8,5

26 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:00:38 21:53:28 2021.01.01 COOL 320 916 3,7 6,9

27 AZ OROSZLANKIRALY 2 - SIMBA BUSZKESEGE /AM. RAJZFILM/ 21:00:07 22:36:29 2020.12.30 RTL KLUB 325 330 3,7 7,9

28 PEARL HARBOR - EGI HABORU /AM. HABORUS KALANDFILM/ 21:10:03 0:38:47 2021.01.02 RTL KLUB 314 666 3,6 9,7

29 LUDAS MATYI /MAGYAR ANIMACIOS FILM/ 10:21:52 11:41:22 2021.01.01 TV2 302 113 3,5 12,5

30 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 11:47:54 13:55:37 2021.01.01 TV2 300 250 3,5 10,4

*Activity: Live+As Live

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 53 (28 December 2020 - 3 January 2021)

TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 18:44:45 19:45:14 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 544 934 11 21,8

2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:44 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 485 214 9,8 20,7

3 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:45:28 21:20:13 2021.01.01 TV2 418 219 8,5 15,5

4 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:27 2021.01.01 TV2 407 797 8,2 16,8

5 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:01:24 19:35:47 2020.12.29 TV2 424 327 8,2 18,0

6 NASZ-AJANLAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:45:15 21:46:23 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 398 043 8,1 15,9

7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:36 19:01:43 2020.12.28 TV2 364 401 7,0 16,5

8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:00 19:16:08 2021.01.02 RTL KLUB 324 063 6,6 14,3

9 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:47:36 21:55:53 2021.01.03 TV2 317 190 6,4 12,7

10 LECSO /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:50:56 20:53:41 2021.01.01 RTL KLUB 293 736 5,9 11,0

11 HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 19:17:34 21:27:47 2020.12.29 RTL KLUB 289 786 5,6 11,3

12 A DZSUNGEL KONYVE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:16:09 21:10:02 2021.01.02 RTL KLUB 275 301 5,6 10,9

13 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:54:19 23:19:41 2020.12.31 RTL KLUB 266 454 5,1 10,8

14 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:45:09 20:54:18 2020.12.31 RTL KLUB 261 154 5,0 11,6

15 NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:01:20 23:22:54 2020.12.28 RTL KLUB 257 381 5,0 11,6

16 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:00:38 21:53:28 2021.01.01 COOL 234 504 4,7 8,7

17 JEGKORSZAK: A NAGY BUMM /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 16:10:47 17:52:24 2021.01.01 TV2 228 102 4,6 11,2

18 APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 21:27:48 0:10:15 2020.12.29 RTL KLUB 232 116 4,5 11,9

19 ALOMNAGYI /FRANCIA-BELGA VIGJ./ 20:53:42 22:46:54 2021.01.01 RTL KLUB 215 948 4,4 8,5

20 CSALADI BUNYO /ANGOL-AMERIKAI ELETRAJZI DRAMA/ 21:20:22 23:18:44 2021.01.01 TV2 208 205 4,2 8,9

21 AZ OROSZLANKIRALY 2 - SIMBA BUSZKESEGE /AM. RAJZFILM/ 21:00:07 22:36:29 2020.12.30 RTL KLUB 217 583 4,2 9,4

22 AZ OROSZLANKIRALY /AM. RAJZFILM/ 19:17:30 21:00:06 2020.12.30 RTL KLUB 216 465 4,2 9,2

23 SZTARBAN SZTAR A JAVABOL /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 21:57:20 23:56:46 2020.12.31 TV2 216 019 4,2 9

24 PEARL HARBOR - EGI HABORU /AM. HABORUS KALANDFILM/ 21:10:03 0:38:47 2021.01.02 RTL KLUB 200 825 4,1 10,3

25 KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 16:09:45 17:52:06 2021.01.01 RTL KLUB 199 350 4,0 9,8

26 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE 2. /OLASZ WESTERN-VIGJATEK/ 13:55:47 16:10:41 2021.01.01 TV2 194 844 3,9 11

27 A SZERENCSE HAZA /AM. VIGJ./ 21:46:24 23:24:25 2021.01.03 RTL KLUB 189 226 3,8 10,1

28 NYOMAS UTANA /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 15:16:42 17:45:49 2020.12.31 RTL KLUB 197 810 3,8 11,2

29 SZORNY RT. /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 19:17:41 21:01:19 2020.12.28 RTL KLUB 197 494 3,8 7,6

30 JEGKORSZAK 2. - AZ OLVADAS /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 15:59:39 17:46:39 2020.12.29 TV2 194 579 3,7 12,2

18-59 N= 5 193 674

Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 53 (28 December 2020 - 3 January 2021)

TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.12.28 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:44:58 860 212 9,7 20,1 363 622 7,0 17,0

2020.12.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:36 19:01:43 839 893 9,5 19,3 364 401 7,0 16,5

2020.12.28 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:01:49 19:38:26 908 670 10,2 19,9 419 487 8,1 17,6

2020.12.28 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:38:40 22:28:11 850 298 9,6 18,6 438 054 8,4 17,3

2020.12.28 TV2 A VISZKIS /MAGYAR AKCIOFILM/ 22:39:07 1:21:13 143 346 1,6 7,0 92 269 1,8 7,0

2020.12.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:45:06 825 145 9,3 19,2 333 124 6,4 15,6

2020.12.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:19 19:17:40 599 269 6,7 13,5 302 296 5,8 13,3

2020.12.28 RTL KLUB SZORNY RT. /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 19:17:41 21:01:19 292 749 3,3 6,0 197 494 3,8 7,6

2020.12.28 RTL KLUB NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:01:20 23:22:54 434 304 4,9 11,4 257 381 5,0 11,6

2020.12.29 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:00 882 031 9,9 20,4 387 911 7,5 17,9

2020.12.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:18 19:01:18 822 784 9,3 18,6 351 884 6,8 15,5

2020.12.29 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:01:24 19:35:47 837 376 9,4 18,3 424 327 8,2 18,0

2020.12.29 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:36:01 22:23:02 841 321 9,5 18,0 420 864 8,1 16,5

2020.12.29 TV2 DAYLIGHT - ALAGUT A HALALBA /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 22:31:28 0:44:57 141 550 1,6 6,1 91 875 1,8 6,3

2020.12.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:43 839 351 9,4 19,4 372 222 7,2 17,2

2020.12.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:56 19:17:33 585 704 6,6 13,0 282 988 5,4 12,3

2020.12.29 RTL KLUB HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 19:17:34 21:27:47 515 549 5,8 10,7 289 786 5,6 11,3

2020.12.29 RTL KLUB APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 21:27:48 0:10:15 386 539 4,3 11,9 232 116 4,5 11,9

2020.12.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:45:08 717 748 8,1 17,9 286 853 5,5 15,0

2020.12.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:41 19:02:50 668 023 7,5 16,0 277 094 5,3 13,6

2020.12.30 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:02:56 19:41:04 792 968 8,9 18,3 374 268 7,2 17,5

2020.12.30 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:41:18 22:30:56 775 916 8,7 17,6 404 027 7,8 17,1

2020.12.30 TV2 R.I.P.D.- SZELLEMZSARU /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 22:39:28 0:33:17 145 877 1,6 6,2 105 822 2,0 7,2

2020.12.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:50 780 803 8,8 19,5 327 610 6,3 17,1

2020.12.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:03 19:17:29 631 345 7,1 15,0 317 163 6,1 15,2

2020.12.30 RTL KLUB AZ OROSZLANKIRALY /AM. RAJZFILM/ 19:17:30 21:00:06 360 029 4,1 7,8 216 465 4,2 9,2

2020.12.30 RTL KLUB AZ OROSZLANKIRALY 2 - SIMBA BUSZKESEGE /AM. RAJZFILM/ 21:00:07 22:36:29 325 330 3,7 7,9 217 583 4,2 9,4

2020.12.30 RTL KLUB A HUNTER KILLER KULDETES /AM. - KINAI AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:45:43 1:07:45 162 062 1,8 7,9 103 560 2,0 8,0

2020.12.31 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:12 688 753 7,7 16,9 312 857 6,0 15,0

2020.12.31 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:20 19:16:22 749 176 8,4 18,1 316 628 6,1 14,9

2020.12.31 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:16:36 21:49:02 666 797 7,5 14,7 338 351 6,5 14,4

2020.12.31 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR A JAVABOL /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 21:57:20 23:56:46 374 978 4,2 8,6 216 019 4,2 9,0

2020.12.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:28 18:45:08 838 172 9,4 20,6 367 861 7,1 17,6

2020.12.31 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:45:09 20:54:18 520 654 5,9 11,9 261 154 5,0 11,6

2020.12.31 RTL KLUB ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:54:19 23:19:41 478 908 5,4 10,5 266 454 5,1 10,8

2021.01.01 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:27 890 059 10,3 19,6 407 797 8,2 16,8

2021.01.01 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 18:45:28 21:20:13 784 695 9,1 16,0 418 219 8,5 15,5

2021.01.01 TV2 CSALADI BUNYO /ANGOL-AMERIKAI ELETRAJZI DRAMA/ 21:20:22 23:18:44 332 251 3,8 8,5 208 205 4,2 8,9

2021.01.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:11 18:50:55 881 595 10,2 19,4 442 204 8,9 18,2

2021.01.01 RTL KLUB LECSO /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:50:56 20:53:41 427 890 5,0 8,7 293 736 5,9 11,0

2021.01.01 RTL KLUB ALOMNAGYI /FRANCIA-BELGA VIGJ./ 20:53:42 22:46:54 298 038 3,4 6,9 215 948 4,4 8,5

2021.01.01 RTL KLUB LEPATTANT A FATER ZUZZUK LE A KECOT! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:46:55 0:30:39 157 585 1,8 6,4 133 822 2,7 8,4

2021.01.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:44:55 745 811 8,6 17,7 284 941 5,8 13,2

2021.01.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:50:01 19:45:00 559 471 6,5 12,5 200 632 4,1 8,6

2021.01.02 TV2 HOGYAN VESZITSUNK EL EGY PASIT 10 NAP ALATT /AM.-NEMET VIGJATEK/ 19:45:06 22:11:43 273 707 3,2 6,0 138 724 2,8 5,5

2021.01.02 TV2 MR. DADUS /NEMET VIGJ./ 22:11:49 0:22:34 114 042 1,3 3,9 71 648 1,4 4,0

2021.01.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:50:59 823 902 9,5 19,6 362 981 7,3 16,8

2021.01.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:00 19:16:08 672 140 7,8 15,3 324 063 6,6 14,3

2021.01.02 RTL KLUB A DZSUNGEL KONYVE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:16:09 21:10:02 530 696 6,1 11,2 275 301 5,6 10,9

2021.01.02 RTL KLUB PEARL HARBOR - EGI HABORU /AM. HABORUS KALANDFILM/ 21:10:03 0:38:47 314 666 3,6 9,7 200 825 4,1 10,3

2021.01.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:01 831 339 9,6 18,5 307 620 6,2 13,1

2021.01.03 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:47:36 21:55:53 670 903 7,8 14,6 317 190 6,4 12,7

2021.01.03 TV2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:56:02 23:34:28 232 529 2,7 8,0 97 986 2,0 5,6

2021.01.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:44 946 154 11,0 21,0 485 214 9,8 20,7

2021.01.03 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 18:44:45 19:45:14 1 006 627 11,6 21,4 544 934 11,0 21,8

2021.01.03 RTL KLUB NASZ-AJANLAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:45:15 21:46:23 675 210 7,8 14,7 398 043 8,1 15,9
2021.01.03 RTL KLUB A SZERENCSE HAZA /AM. VIGJ./ 21:46:24 23:24:25 257 538 3,0 8,3 189 226 3,8 10,1

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 53 (28 December 2020 - 3 January 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.28 0,8 3,0 1,9 3,1 12,2 7,7 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.29 0,8 2,7 2,1 3,1 11,3 8,5 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.30 0,8 2,6 1,6 3,1 10,5 6,6 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.31 1,2 2,6 2,7 4,1 9,2 9,6 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.01 1,3 3,2 2,3 4,4 11,1 7,8 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.02 1,0 1,7 2,1 3,8 6,4 8,2 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.03 0,7 2,6 2,4 2,5 9,8 9,0 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,9 2,6 2,1 3,5 10,1 8,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.28 1,3 8,9 5,2 2,6 18,0 10,5 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.29 1,5 8,7 6,0 3,0 17,4 12,0 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.30 1,6 8,0 4,8 3,3 16,8 10,2 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.31 1,7 6,9 6,2 3,5 13,9 12,4 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.01 1,6 7,5 5,1 3,0 14,3 9,7 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.02 1,9 4,4 6,1 3,7 8,7 12,1 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.03 0,7 7,0 8,0 1,5 14,1 16,0 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 7,4 5,9 3,0 14,7 11,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.28 0,3 2,7 1,8 1,4 11,8 7,8 40 89 94

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.29 0,3 2,4 1,9 1,4 11,1 8,9 41 89 95

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.30 0,2 2,3 1,6 1,1 10,5 7,2 32 89 98

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.31 0,5 2,3 2,4 2,1 9,1 9,4 47 90 89

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.01 0,6 3,2 2,5 2,2 11,1 8,9 49 98 112

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.02 0,4 1,4 2,0 1,7 5,6 7,9 43 84 93

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.03 0,2 2,0 2,5 0,7 7,9 9,8 26 76 102

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 2,3 2,1 1,5 9,6 8,6 40 88 97

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.28 0,5 7,5 4,9 1,1 16,2 10,6 39 84 94

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.29 0,6 7,3 5,4 1,3 15,8 11,8 38 84 91

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.30 0,5 6,7 4,6 1,2 15,8 10,8 32 84 95

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.31 0,8 5,9 5,3 1,8 13,2 12,0 46 85 87

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.01 0,7 7,0 5,7 1,3 13,5 11,0 44 93 111

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.02 0,8 3,3 5,5 1,7 6,8 11,5 43 75 90

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.03 0,2 5,5 8,0 0,5 11,5 16,7 30 78 100
Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 6,2 5,6 1,3 13,3 12,1 39 83 95

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel

18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF

18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 53 (28 December 2020 - 3 January 2021)

AFF

Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


